Models: Listed on Inside Cover
IC-Series Cooler
Instruction Manual
NSF/ANSI7
SA44689
IC-150/IC-150L
IC-150
IC-150L

Troubleshooting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Circuit Diagrams . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11-12
Model Numbering Schematic:
Instruction Manual
Innovative DisplayWorks, Inc.
IC-150/IC-150L
4 5
Innovative DisplayWorksoffi ce 909.447.8254  •  fax 909.305.8756  •   toll free 877.307.2665  •  www.idw.global
IC-150/IC-150L
PARTS & IDENTIFICATION
Last Revised: January 18, 2024 11:27 AM
1. Cabinet
2. Mullion
3. Mullion Rib
4. Damper Base (Left)
5. Damper (Left)
6. Hinge Cover Blanking Cap (6)
7. Damper Box Left
8. Damper Box Right
9. Damper (Right)
10. Damper Base (Right)
11. Handle
12. Top Door Frame
13. Top Door Gasket
14. Thermostat
15. Evaporator Fan Cover
16. Evaporator Fan
17. Fan Baffl e
18. Evaporator Fan Shroud
19. Front Glass Door
1
2
3 4 5
6 7
12
16
17 18
19
24
23
27
2830
31
333435
36
3839
46 45 44 43
48
49
50
52 53 54
51
47
14
21
22
42
32
29
8
9
10
11
13
40
15
20
37
41
25
26
55
20. Evaporator Baffl e